Form code: MER 201.GBR Revision: 2023-03 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 3
Certificate No:
MERB000042G
Revision No:
2
 ...
This Certificate is issued by DNV UK Limited based on authorisation of the Maritime & Coast Guard Agency (MCA) as
an UK Approved Body to undertake conformity assessments on marine equipment in accordance with the requirements

Trade name: OCEAN SOLAS, PLASTIMO
Application/Limitation
Cylindrical Model:
Type
Capacity
[82.5kg/
person]
Weight [kg]
HSCPack
Bollard pull
[kN]
Max. installation
height
[m] 2 knots 3 knots
LR-ORL-6 6 54 0.65 0.80 10
LR-ORL-15 15 90 0.80 1.30 10
LR-ORL-25 25 122 1.30 1.53 10
LR-ORL-30 30 144 1.25 1.55 10
LR-ORL-50 50 178 1.46 2.30 10
LR-ORL-65 65 208 1.50 2.40 10
LR-ORL-132 132 346 2.41 4.22 10
Slimline Cylindrical Model:
Type
Capacity
[82.5kg/